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TEAM
New World Order

You Know Why I'm Here
Legion of Doom
Enigmas

Cordovas

Painted Platypus
Georgia Wood

FEAR ITSELF
Bacdafucup

Deez Nutts

HBK Express
STRANGE Football
Ghost-Face Killers
War Machine

To Khalil a Mockingbird
Falcons Riseup
AGAINST ALL ODDS
The Replacements
Ball So Hard U

The Boondock Saints
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126 128

125 129

122 132

116 138

115 139

114 140

114 140

112 142

106 148

102 152
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172
178
179
188
208
220
247
256
256
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PCT
0.496

0.492
0.480
0.457
0.453
0.449
0.449
0.441
0.418
0.402
0.391
0.324
0.301
0.297
0.262
0.184
0.139
0.035
0.000
0.000
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